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TALBOT, ROBERT FRANCIS, 02/11/26 00:04 2925.14C1 - Illegal Use
or Possession of Drug

M-P2600422 Suspicious
Person

5 N GAY ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Sexton

DAVIS, DUSTY DAWN 02/12/26 02:19 2903.13A - Assault _
knowingly cause or

M-P2600437 Domestic
Violence

300 LOCUST ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Cox

DAVIS, DUSTY DAWN 02/12/26 02:19 2919.25A - Domestic
Violence _ knowingly

M-P2600437 Domestic
Violence

300 LOCUST ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Cox

DUNKLEY, JAELEN ANTHONY 02/12/26 20:13 4511.19A1a - OVI -
Under the influence

M-P2600452 Traffic Stop 118 CASSIL ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Cotter

DUNKLEY, JAELEN ANTHONY 02/12/26 20:13 4511.19A1h - OVI - .17
or more of alcohol per

M-P2600452 Traffic Stop 118 CASSIL ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Cotter

HULL, HOWARD STEVEN 02/13/26 00:26 2925.11C1 - Possession
of Drugs _ schedule I or

M-P2600454 Disturbance WALNUT ALY / W
OHIO AVE, MOUNT
VERNON, OH

Cox

HULL, HOWARD STEVEN 02/13/26 00:26 2921.31A - Obstructing
Official Business

M-P2600454 Disturbance WALNUT ALY / W
OHIO AVE, MOUNT
VERNON, OH

Cox

COBURN, JOSHUA A 02/13/26 00:13 4511.19A1a - OVI -
Under the influence

M-P2600455 Traffic Stop WALNUT ALY / W
OHIO AVE, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Cotter

CRAWFORD, SKYLER PAUL 02/13/26 19:52 MTV 313.03C4 -
Pedestrian - Red Light

M-P2600468 Suspicious
Person

301 W HIGH ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Thatcher

CRAWFORD, SKYLER PAUL 02/13/26 19:52 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600468 Suspicious
Person

301 W HIGH ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Thatcher

CRAWFORD, SKYLER PAUL 02/13/26 19:52 2921.29A1 - Failure to
Disclose Personal

M-P2600468 Suspicious
Person

301 W HIGH ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Thatcher

CRAWFORD, SKYLER PAUL 02/13/26 19:52 2921.31A - Obstructing
Official Business

M-P2600468 Suspicious
Person

301 W HIGH ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Thatcher

BLACKERT, HARLEY MARIE 02/15/26 21:57 2925.14C1 - Illegal Use
or Possession of Drug

M-P2600485 Traffic Stop 522 S MAIN ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Sexton
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EDWARDS, CORY L 02/15/26 23:37 2921.33A - Resisting
Arrest _ resist or

M-P2600486 Investigate
Complaint

205 SHIRLEY AVE,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Thatcher

EDWARDS, CORY L 02/15/26 23:37 2921.31A - Obstructing
Official Business

M-P2600486 Investigate
Complaint

205 SHIRLEY AVE,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Thatcher

CROWE, TRACIE B 02/15/26 21:33 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600488 Warrant 118 S NORTON ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Perry

KENNEDY, DONALD RAY, JR 02/13/26 15:36 2911.21A1 - Criminal
Trespass _ land

M-P2600464 Trespassing 1575 COSHOCTON
AVE, MT VERNON, OH
43050

Wheeler

Total Records: 17


